

**SENATE AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 5541**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 23

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, delete "\$284,111,606" and insert "\$294,012,431".
- 2 In line 14, delete "\$15,853,851" and insert "\$15,026,340".
- 3 Delete lines 16 and 17.
- 4 In line 19, delete "\$7,913,101" and insert "\$7,316,478".
- 5 In line 24, delete "\$40,652,558" and insert "\$40,717,232".
- 6 _____